
Extended Student Services
2025-2026 Dates of Closure

ESS will be closed on legal holidays and designated staff development days
throughout the year. La Mesa-Spring Valley School District employees observe
holidays in accordance with the California Education Code and the District
Board of Education. For the 2025-2026 school year, ESS will be closed on the
following days:

Monday-Wednesday, August 4-6 Staff Development Work Days

Monday, September 1 Labor Day

Monday-Tuesday, November 10-11 Staff Development Day, Veterans Day

Monday-Friday, November 24-28 Thanksgiving Break

Monday-Friday, December 22-26 Winter Break

Thursday, January 1 New Year’s Day

Monday, January 5 Staff Development Work Day

Monday, January 19 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Monday, February 9 Lincoln’s Day

Monday, February 16 Presidents’ Day

Friday, April 3 Spring Holiday

Monday, May 25 Memorial Day

Wednesday-Friday, June 17-19 Staff Development Work Days

ESS School Site Hours:
ESS Department Hours:

Monday through Friday from 6:00 am to 6:00 pm
Monday through Friday from 8:00 am to 4:45 pm

Monday, April 13 Staff Non-Work Day


